
Rally Sarma 2019
Championship standings

LRC ABS
No Driver Co-Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
2 Oliver Solberg Aaron Johnston 15 1 16
1 Nikolay Gryazin Yaroslav Fedorov 12 2 14

10 Denis Rostilov Georgy Troshkin 10 10
8 Emīls Blūms Didzis Eglītis 8 8

12 Radik Shaymiev Maxim Tsvetkov 6 6
31 Mārtiņš Sesks Krišjānis Caune 5 5
20 Ronalds Baldiņš Māris Kulšs 4 4
7 Jānis Vorobjovs Ivo Pūķis 3 3

19 Kristaps Sarma Sandis Druks-Janzemis 2 2
27 Adam Westlund Jim Hjerpe 1 1
3 Valerii Gorban Sergei Larens 0
9 Edijs Bergmanis Edgars Grīns 0

15 Alexander Mikhaylov Normunds Kokins 0
17 Mariusz Zapala Lukasz Wloch 0
18 Aleksei Semenov Igor Marov 0
23 Kaspar Kasari Karl Artur Viitra 0
24 Gregor Jeets Kuldar Sikk 0
28 Robert Virves Rasmus Vesiloo 0
35 Krišjānis Zintis Putniņš Mārtiņš Puriņš 0
40 Marko Ringenberg Allar Heina 0
43 Jonas Sluckus Povilas Reisas 0
44 Dmitry Feofanov Dmitry Chumak 0
45 Edgars Balodis Lāsma Tole 0
46 Arnis Alksnis Ervins Zgirskis 0
47 Mikus Grantins Uldis Fjodorovs 0
51 Kristo Subi Allan Birjukov 0
52 Karel Tölp Jan Nõlvak 0
58 Agris Upītis Andris Spilva 0
62 Klim Baikov Andrey Kleshchev 0
66 Jānis Cielēns Salvis Rambols 0
67 Kristo Laadre Andres Lichtfeldt 0
69 Aleksandrs Jakovļevs Valerijs Maslovs 0
88 Atis Bruņinieks Nauris Bruņinieks 0
36 Mikolaj Kempa Mateusz Martynek RFC 0
5 Egon Kaur Silver Simm - 0

11 Egidijus Valeisa Mindaugas Varza - 0
14 Filip Nivette Kamil Kozdroń - 0
25 Raul Hernández Rogelio Peñate - 0
26 Ruairi Marcus Bell Darren Garrod - 0
32 Martynas Samsonas Ervinas Snitkas - 0



39 Jurģis Meisters Kalvis Blūms - 0
41 Jānis Grīnbergs Jānis Strazdiņš - 0
42 Raiko Aru Veiko Kullamäe - 0
48 Arturs Batraks Vadims Podgurskis - 0
57 Timmu Kõrge Allan Ilves - 0
60 Uldis Lepiksons Ainars Šteinbergs - 0
63 Ivo Ķilpis Artis Ceriņš - 0

LRC-1
No Driver Co-Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
20 Ronalds Baldiņš Māris Kulšs 15 1 16
7 Jānis Vorobjovs Ivo Pūķis 12 12

19 Kristaps Sarma Sandis Druks-Janzemis 10 10
35 Krišjānis Zintis Putniņš Mārtiņš Puriņš 8 8
9 Edijs Bergmanis Edgars Grīns 5 2 7

47 Mikus Grantins Uldis Fjodorovs 6 6
36 Mikolaj Kempa Mateusz Martynek RFC 0
48 Arturs Batraks Vadims Podgurskis - 0

LRC-2
No Driver Co-Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
10 Denis Rostilov Georgy Troshkin 15 1 16
8 Emīls Blūms Didzis Eglītis 12 2 14

45 Edgars Balodis Lāsma Tole 10 10
43 Jonas Sluckus Povilas Reisas 8 8
46 Arnis Alksnis Ervins Zgirskis 6 6
44 Dmitry Feofanov Dmitry Chumak 5 5
18 Aleksei Semenov Igor Marov 4 4
39 Jurģis Meisters Kalvis Blūms - 0

LRC-3
No Driver Co-Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
31 Mārtiņš Sesks Krišjānis Caune 15 2 17
27 Adam Westlund Jim Hjerpe 12 12
28 Robert Virves Rasmus Vesiloo 10 1 11
23 Kaspar Kasari Karl Artur Viitra 8 8
24 Gregor Jeets Kuldar Sikk 6 6
25 Raul Hernández Rogelio Peñate - 0
26 Ruairi Marcus Bell Darren Garrod - 0



LRC-4
No Driver Co-Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
40 Marko Ringenberg Allar Heina 15 2 17
32 Martynas Samsonas Ervinas Snitkas - 0
41 Jānis Grīnbergs Jānis Strazdiņš - 0
42 Raiko Aru Veiko Kullamäe - 0

LRC-5
No Driver Co-Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
52 Karel Tölp Jan Nõlvak 15 2 17
51 Kristo Subi Allan Birjukov 12 1 13
66 Jānis Cielēns Salvis Rambols 10 10
88 Atis Bruņinieks Nauris Bruņinieks 8 8
58 Agris Upītis Andris Spilva 6 6
62 Klim Baikov Andrey Kleshchev 5 5
67 Kristo Laadre Andres Lichtfeldt 4 4
69 Aleksandrs Jakovļevs Valerijs Maslovs 3 3
57 Timmu Kõrge Allan Ilves - 0
60 Uldis Lepiksons Ainars Šteinbergs - 0
63 Ivo Ķilpis Artis Ceriņš - 0

JUNIORS
No. Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
31 Mārtiņš Sesks 15 8 23
28 Robert Virves 10 10
27 Adam Westlund 12 12
23 Kaspar Kasari 8 8
24 Gregor Jeets 6 6
25 Raul Hernández - 0
26 Ruairi Marcus Bell - 0

TEAMS
Team RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
SPORTS RACING TECHNOLOGIES 27 3 30
RALLYWORKSHOP- ERST FINANCE 23 4 27
NEIKSANS RALLYSPORT 10 10
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